*isecum		CC GAIG1800 V	699,1	LEWED J. LEKE	
INS. CASE OWNER	Marins	ASSIGNM DOI: 114	ENT	Date / Time :	elix
Surveyor					14/18
Pre-assign / CCU	SLF 7	1930	476-71-1-4-71-01	14774131	
Insured Vehicle No	0.		Claim No.		
Name of Insured	UR		Policy No.	1	
Insured Tel No.	£	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 74 18	Place of Accide	ent: UENTHII I	ave b.
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident	ALTHOUGH WALLS		
If NO, Driver Nat	ALTER STORY	LEOMA	OI GIA REPOI		
Driver Tel	0.01100	(VIL: YES) NO )	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final? Ye	13 7 190
SCT 38	<u> тау</u>				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: 1 RMKS:	INSR. WSP. Tel: Liabil RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liabi RMK	lity:
Date/Time					Cas Charles of accept
LAMAIN	11 1440 y - 4	Transition.	-	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
WWK!	h			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
0101				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	tmail letter t	0 00		Netification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI: 16/4/	IIt guant
	Chan inter	0 0			ION SMAIL
				Documentation Check List: Ha	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				After call ltr to Ol:	6
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	<u></u>
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	H
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
RELEMINARI ADVICE	Lance time.	Settle By		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: Des.	
Constitution to the American State of the American State of the Constitution of the Co	SS 3.080 -00 (5		45.	Email -	Cat
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 36-4-19	Confirm with htm-		Email Call	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. > 8	8	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin : 0 .	/.
Repair Cost: ONST:	SS 3, 363.30	T. N			
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss - (	days)			
Loss of Use (LOU)	x 03 2) GLOSE 22	5 days)	0	TENESS YEAR	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x			TIME	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only one]		-171-1	
GIA/LTA Search	00.Pz22				The second
Medical:	SS -			Claim status: Normal/Reject     Property Company	Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS "	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	)	2) Report Format: [f* 3) Survey fee: \$500	
Legal Cost Total:	S\$ 3,593-50	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee: >530	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 20. 4.19	Confirm with: ht/h-l		Email Call	
		Carried and Control of the Control o	NIE TELH PIE		
Payee 1:	\$\$3,549.50	Name 1: 1988 7 168. Transaction	- igur yu	May.	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			
Layee 2: (Sinke if N.A.)	199	statue 3.			

ASS. REC. BY: MDr 245	AIG
	ASSIGNMENT
Front: Date:	
Estimated Cost	Veh No: 52 73 8 9 4 Yr Regn: 41 09
OD / (F) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	TypeyM.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
	Truck / Trailer or A
at Medianas min	Make: Florde city 1x 00 1497
of yearshop mis	Colour Wife A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
inaured: 5 LT= 2193P	Sp.Reading 22 3 90/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Ciaims No.	CNO: MRHGM26709P020342
Assistance	- God Code ( Pair / Poor / Bumt
Sum Insured. Excess:	Steering: Local / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Crient's Record)	Braks.   Jammed / Leaked / Burnt of
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 185/55-n16
(Policy Candition)	R:
	O/S DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LUZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
repair at the time of inspection.	
Ball or Market Value: 4	Front / Rear
IDAC Accident Room Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal 6
Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6
Est Repairs: days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/4/5 DOL 11/11
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 690	Des of Daniages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle IN/	The state of the s
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
2/4/00 00 2/19/2/5.7	2050 Wil Sheun.
3/ 1/18 cospura 2/5 &	3050 Wil Shown
RBD: # 24(5.12 46%)	
7,02, 92,0(3,12 PB)(7)	
Cute/Time, File Pass to?	
. Frem Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to/	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
	Transportation
Add F	/8 + H3S
Report Format :	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others
)	: Weakend (\$
	TOTAL

HQ: BLK 6 WOODLANDS ROAD 399F YEW TEE IND EST S(678006) TEL: 6765 3373 / 6762 2081 / 6764 9042 FAX: 6760 4895

EMAIL: utauto@singnet.com.sg

Branch: Synergy@KB, 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-61 S(417800)

Tel: 6702 3113 (3Lines) Fax: 6702 3773

EMAIL: utauto2@singnet.com.sg

ROC: 200311009C GST: 200311009C

Website: www.ytauto.com.sg ON BEHALF OF OWNER:

Policy Particulars: - THIRD PARTY DAMAGED CLAIM

Insured veh.

SLT3859Y

Excess:

NIL

Policy No.

B29045797MCX

Coverage. Comprehensive

Not Alul 1/5#3050/2

Claiming Against.

SLF2193P

Insured Under.

MSIG

Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model

Honda City

Engine No.

L15A71806706

Chassis No.

MRHGM26709P020342

Odometer

Engine CC.

1497

Year Of Reg.

2009

Colour.

WHITE

Parf/COE Rebate.

\$ 12,161.00

Conditions Of Tyres

Size

Make

R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre

Description Of Damages

LKK Ar to Consultants hence notify the Repaire of 1 - tollowing:

- . To resurvey bencommitted spray painting
- . To diagnos diministratarias dering resurvey
- Plants preces are distributed confirmation.
- \* Third party survey a on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modificación(s) is allowed.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

. Supplementary (terms) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

General Information

Accident Date.

Rear portion damaged.

Survey held at

7/4/2018

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd SYNERGY@KB 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-61 S(417800)

Remarks

A) THE SURVEY WAS CONDUCTED ON A "LUMPSUM" BASIS KINDLY LET US HAVE THE LIABILITY SOON.

Estimate Days Of Repair

ESTIMATE NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

Days

HQ: BLK 6 WOODLANDS ROAD 399F YEW TEE IND EST S(678006) TEL: 6765 3373 / 6762 2081 / 6764 9042 FAX: 6760 4895

EMAIL: utauto@singnet.com.sg

Branch: Synergy@KB, 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-61 S(417800)

Tel: 6702 3113 (3Lines) Fax: 6702 3773

EMAIL: utauto2@singnet.com.sg

ROC: 200311009C GST: 200311009C

Website: www.ytauto.com.sg

Qty.	Description Of Parts	Pr	icing
1	Rear bumper DO	\$	476.30
1	Rear bumper side retainer LH 2 L	\$	28.38
1	Rear bumper side retainer RH 🛀	\$	28.38
1	Rear bumper bracket LH 👊	\$	14.70
1	Rear bumper bracket RH 🔐	\$	14.70
1	Boot lid To / Buc	\$	430.10
1	Boot lid logo ne	\$	23.10
1	Boot lid "VTEC" emblem ****	\$	14.10
1	Boot lid "CITY" emblem	\$	30.80
1	Boot lid hinge LH 1	\$	70.73
1	Boot lid hinge RH &	\$	70.73
1	Boot lid lock 7201	\$	172.15
1	Boot lid lock catch 11	\$	15.30 🖟
1	Boot lid rubber 1√1	\$	98.70
1	Boot lid inner trim AA	\$	140.50 🗶
1	Rear taillamp LH P 64	\$	226.27
1	Rear taillamp RH (Ac	\$	226.27
1	Rear taillamp panel LH 🔨	\$	114.40 X
1	Rear taillamp panel RH	\$	114.40 ≪
1	Rear taillamp rubber LH	\$	60.00
1	Rear taillamp rubber RH	\$	60.00
1	Rear end panel (b)	\$	419.60
1	Rear end panel top garnish 7~1	\$	183.26 ?
1	Rear spare tyre board 71-0	\$	187.88
1	Rear spare tyre bolt 🖍 🤊	\$	22.00 X
1	Rear spare tyre panel 1	\$	757.40 🗶
	i i	ist \$	4,000.15

List \$ 4,000.15 Less 20% \$ 800.03 Total \$ 3,200.12

2:7469

HQ: BLK 6 WOODLANDS ROAD 399F YEW TEE IND EST S(678006) TEL: 6765 3373 / 6762 2081 / 6764 9042 FAX: 6760 4895

EMAIL: utauto@singnet.com.sg

Branch: Synergy@KB, 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-61 S(417800)

Tel: 6702 3113 (3Lines) Fax: 6702 3773

EMAIL: utauto2@singnet.com.sg

ROC: 200311009C GST: 200311009C

Website: www.ytauto.com.sg

Qty.	Description Of Parts		Pric	cing	
1	Rear bumper clips (1 set)		\$	45.00	L
1	Rear number plate Cu7		\$	45.00	40
1	Rear reverse sensor (1 set) Shill		\$	200.00	200
1	Rear spare tyre panel insulator (1 set)		\$	180.00	X
1	Rear end panel top garnish clips (1 set)		\$	40.00	X
		S/N	\$	425.00	-000
LABOUR					
	undercoating on the repaired and replaced panels for rust		\$	100.00	60
protection			\$	60.00	? -
	nect and reconnect, check electrical wiring harness wire,		2	60.00	23
	eplace damaged parts.			80.00	(7)
	e and refit rear bumper sensor.		\$		,
realign &	e & replace the above damaged parts, straighten, knock out, repair inculding cut & weld body panels. To re-adjust to the		\$	1,000.00	600
	osition using power tools.		7720		750
	painting on the replaced & repair parts, prepare spray such as		\$	800.00	170
	ape the unaffected areas with papers, cleaning & sanding of				
surfaces, 1	final polising & waxing are also available.		_		7781
		LABOUR	\$	2,040.00	1117
		Sub Total.	\$	5,665.12	
		7% GSt	\$	396.56	
		Grand Total	\$	6,061.68	

If the damage is beyond the market valve, kindly counter offer the economy repair value of the vehicle for us to consider.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	6694C
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLT3859Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	11 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	HONDA CITY LX 1.5 I-VTEC AUTO
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	L15A71806706
Chassis No.:	MRHGM26709P020342
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,781.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Apr 2009
First Registration Date:	22 Apr 2009
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,781.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Apr 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$11,429.00
COE Expiry Date:	21 Apr 2019
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$7,090.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$728.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$12,157.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Apr 2018

OK

13-04-18

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD AIG Building 78 shenton way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLT3859Y & XD5014Y on 07.04.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLT3859Y which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle: XD5014Y. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

01)	Lump Sum Repair	\$	3,050.00
02)	TP search fee	\$	27.10
		5	3,077.10
	GST 7%	5	215.40
	Sub Total	S	3,292.50
	Loss of rental 5 days @ \$80/day	S	400.00
	Loss of Income	S	1,387.50
	Grand Total	5	5,080.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a) Tax Invoice
- b) GIA report

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you Yours faithfully

Shain Toh - 97432262



#### REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7534785E





LIM KOK BENG

明

林 国

CHINESE Date of birth

15-11-1975 SINGAPORE 575247800

FYOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

#### EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc. 18 Nov 1994
Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc. 18 Nov 1994
Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, excitaine 15 Sep 1997
of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg
'Motor vehicles which are constructed to carry load and into unitadon weight > 2500kg
'Motor vehicles which are not constructed to carry load and the unitadon weight < 7250kg
Class 5 Motor vehicles not constructed to carry any load and the unitadon weight < 7250kg
Class 5 Motor vehicles not constructed to carry any load and the unitadon weight > 7250kg

NF 428A





##C to \$7534785E

Date of January 26-12-2006

APT BLK 565 WOODLANDS DRIVE 53 #05-29 SINGAPORE 730555

NRIC No: \$7534785E

Date: 07/03/2018 (R)



HSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7898, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

#### Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form: M. Z. 400 Cars for Hire

MOTORMAX-COMMERCIAL Comprehensive

Certificate No.

B 29045797 MCX

Excess: SGD1.500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SIMBRESY

2. Name of Policyholder

Advance Limo & Rental Pte Ltd

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 06/11/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

21/04/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- Provided that the person driving is parmitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Véhicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to use'

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

- Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
   Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- \* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mataysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

#### Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 16 April, 2018 4:58 PM 'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

To: Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 2193P & SLT 3859Y ON 07/04/2018

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18006699/Uwb3

16 April 2018

#### LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 2193P & SLT 3859Y ON 07/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To whom it may concern,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SLT3859Y and SLF2193P, XD5014Y on 07/04/2018

I/We ADVANCE LIMO & RENTAL PTE LTD Reg No.: 201406694C

Owner of motor vehicle no: <u>SLT3859Y</u> do hereby appoint M/S YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD as my/our authorized representative to write,negotiate and settle my/our claims against the other party involved in the abovementioned accident. M/S YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD shall have absolute discration to settle the matter at the best terms.

I/WE also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect of my/our claims be paid to M/S YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD and such payment will constitute a full and final discharge of my/our claims.

I/WE further authorize M/S YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD to execute the discharge voucher on my/our behalf.

Signature of Owner,

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\scrts3,263.50}{\scrts9}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\scrts300.00}{\scrts900.00}\$ (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\frac{\scrts29.00}{\scrts900.00}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\scrts17}{\scrts900.00}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{07/04/2018}{\scrts900.00}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\scrts900}{\scrts900.00}\$ (Disbursement) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\scrts900}{\scrts900.00}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle along \$\frac{\scrts900}{\scrts900.00}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no/s \$\frac{\scrts900}{\scrts900.00}\$ (date)

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 11/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner ADVANCE LIMO & RENTAL PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLT 3859Y make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SLT 3859Y">SLT 3859Y</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.



HQ: BLK 6 WOODLANDS ROAD 399-F YEW TEE IND EST S(678006)
BR: SYNERGY@KB, 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-61 S(417800)
BR: MEGA@WOODLANDS, 39 WOODLANDS CLOSE #01-12 S(737856)
GST Reg No. 200311009C

Singapore 67653373 67023113 INFO@YEWTEEGROUP.COM WWW.YEWTEEGROUP.COM Company Registration No. 200311009C

**ADDRESS** 

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD null TP TAX INVOICE MC1905002

DATE 02/05/2019

VEHICLE NO. SLT3859Y

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	TAX	AMOUNT	
LUMP SUM REPAIR	1	3,050.00	7% SR	3,050.00	

Cheque should be crossed & made payable to "YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD" and strictly send to our HQ address.

SUBTOTAL GST TOTAL 3,050.00 263.50

TOTAL SGD 3,263.50

Accepted By

Accepted Date

ISSUED BY STAFF

E. & O.E.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-054097

Date of Request:

11/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd Blk 6 Woodlands Road 399F, Yew Tee Ind Estate Singapore 678006

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

07/04/2018

Vehicle No:

SLT3859Y

Place of Accident:

AYE EXIT CLEMENTI AVE 6

Involving Vehicle No:

SLF2193P

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS.	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SLF2193P	AYE EXIT CLEMENTI AVE 6	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Due (	GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

#### SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No:

GR-18-053960

Date of Request:

10/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd Blk 6 Woodlands Road 399F, Yew Tee Ind Estate

Singapore 678006

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

07/04/2018

Place of Accident:

AYE EXIT CLEMENTI AVE 6

Client Vehicle No:

SLT3859Y

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE	
SLF2193P	CLEMENTI AVE 6	07/04/2018 16:00	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		11 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,050.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,050.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	02/41/5/30
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. N	0.1					
Main Claimant:	ADVANCE	LIMO & RENTA	L PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 201406694	с			
Vehicle Res	SLT385	9Y		Date of		18 00:00 - :59 ths and <b>16</b> Days Fr	rom LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 147	3413126SG		Policy/I Note N		099994793		
Vehicle Req No. (Insured):	SLF2193	P		Policy ! (Claima		B29045797MCX		
1				Excess				
Repairer:	Yew Tee Tel: 67023		Pte Ltd (Kaki Bul	dt) Blk 25 Kaki Buk	it Road 4, #01-61	SYNERGY @ KAKI	BUKIT, 417800	Kaki Bukit -
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled	by Olea, Maricel]	Maricel.Olea@aio	g.com
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 78	88			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MARCUS CH	tua] [Final R	pt due 20/04/	2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compos	e Case Mail
<ul> <li>AIG_SG</li> </ul>	(12/04/2018)	TP GIA REPOR	т					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created O	Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SLT3859Y (1473413126SG)

[SLF2193P]

TP

ADVANCE LIMO & RENTAL PTE LTD

Apr 7 2018 12:00AM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	4
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	bustons	Thumbnail	-
1	12/04/18 11:44	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLF2193P, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	<b>S</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1300	Thumbnail	-
1	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	50
3	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	<b>S</b>
5	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	1
8	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	W
10	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
12	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
13	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	50
15	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
16	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
17	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
18	11/04/18 18:28	General View	Ð	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
19	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	120
22	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
24	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	11/04/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
29	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	50
30	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per i	page v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
31	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
32	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	3
33	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	8
36	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
37	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	General View	ő	Load JPG	<b>A</b>
	11/04/18 18:29		0		(A)
41	11/04/18 18:29	General View		Load JPG	+
42	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	8
43	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	50
44	11/04/18 18:29	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
45	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
53	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
56	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	127
57	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0		<b>S</b>
58	and the same and the same	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		Load JPG	-
	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
59	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
61	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
66	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	120
68	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
69	13/04/18 08:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per j	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	13/04/18 13:32	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	13/04/18 13:32	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	16/04/18 17:01	ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 2193P & SLT 3859Y ON 07.04.2018	0	Load PDF	
4 E	17/05/19 09:59	WORKSHOP INVOICE	9	Load PDF	-
5	17/05/19 09:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	17/05/19 09:59	GIA SEARCH	ő	Load PDF	
В	17/05/19 09:59	LETTER TO 01	ő	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer hute: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLE	TED BY	SURVEYOR
--------------------	--------	----------

TEAN	1	

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

: \$	[X] No 6,152.63 3,263.50 300.00 0.00 29.00	5.00 days at \$60.00 per day days
: \$ : \$ : \$	6,152.63 3,263.50 300.00 0.00	20/147 (http://pic.16.pic.html/1471112:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
: \$ : \$ : \$	6,152.63 3,263.50 300.00 0.00	2011 ( March 19 March 19 11 ( March 19 11 ( March 19 12 (
: \$ : \$ : \$	6,152.63 3,263.50 300.00 0.00	2011 ( March 19 March 19 11 ( March 19 11 ( March 19 12 (
: \$ : \$ : \$	3,263.50 300.00 0.00	2011 ( March 19 March 19 11 ( March 19 11 ( March 19 12 (
: \$ : \$ : \$	300.00 0.00	2011 17 Ung (2010 Men 2011) Berend - 2011 13 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
: \$ : \$	0.00	2011 17 Ung (2010 Men 2011) Berend - 2011 13 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
:\$		
: \$	665566	
	0.00	
: \$		
: \$	3,592.50	
chain	BOLA Applicable:  Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:  (*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.
ij		
	: \$	3,592.50
	: \$	
	: \$	
		Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability chain collisions and for cas

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18006699/UEB3Q2

Date:

17/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994793

Claimant Vehicle

SLT3859Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SLF2193P

No: Date of Loss:

07/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1473413126SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLT3859Y** 

Make & Model:

HONDA CITY, 1.5 L I-VTEC (A)

Engine No:

L15A71806706

Reg. Date: Colour:

22/04/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MRHGM26709P020342 223901 km

Engine Capacity:

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

185/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,710.12	2,344.75	1,365.37	36.80
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,040.00	1,490.00	550.00	26.96
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,750.12	3,834.75	1,915.37	33.31
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,050.00		
	(S\$)	5,750.12	3,050.00	2,700.12	46.96
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	402.51	213.50	189.01	46.96
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,152.63	3,263.50	2,889.13	46.96
	+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$	60.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	29.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/04/2018

Date Inspected:

11/04/2018 Inspected At:

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd (Kaki

Bukit)

3,592.50

Blk 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-61

Adjuster Report

SYNERGY @ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417800

				_				
		Earlie me	to de	Destant	-	Do	es en land	
_	5.1	HIDA	18963	Period		170,000	DOM:	

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

#### REPAIR DETAILS

R	ecom	mer	ded	Par	ts
	COUL		IUCU.		1.03

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	476.30 FL	*476.30 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Bent	28.38 FL	*28.38 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Bent	28.38 FL	*28.38 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH	Necessary	14.70 FL	*14.70 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	Necessary	14.70 FL	*14.70 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID	Dented / Buckled	430.10 FL	*430.10 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID LOGO	Necessary	23.10 FL	*23.10 FL
8	1		*BOOT LID VTEC EMBLEM	Necessary	14.10 FL	*14.10 FL
9	1		*BOOT LID CITY EMBLEM	Necessary	30.80 FL	*30.80 FL
10	1		*BOOT LID HINGE LH	Repair	70.73 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOT LID HINGE RH	Repair	70.73 FL	*-FL
12	1		*BOOT LID LOCK	Twisted	172.15 FL	*172.15FL
13	1		*BOOT LID LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	15.30 FL	*-FL
14	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Twisted	98.70 FL	*98.70 FL
15	1		*BOOT LID INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	140.50 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR TAILLAMP LH	Cracked	226.27 FL	*226.27 FL
17	1		*REAR TAILLAMP RH	Cracked	226.27 FL	*226.27 FL
18	1		*REAR TAILLAMP PANEL LH	Repair	114.40 FL	*-FL
19	1		*REAR TAILLAMP PANEL RH	Repair	114.40 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR TAILLAMP RUBBER LH	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR TAILLAMP RUBBER RH	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	419.60 FL	*419.60 FL
23	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	183.26 FL	*183.26 FL
24	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD	Tom	187.88 FL	*187.88 FL
25	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE BOLT	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
26	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	757.40 FL	*-FL
27	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	45.00 FS	*45.00 FS
28	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Cut	45.00 FS	*40.00 FS
29	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
30	1		*SET REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR	Not Necessary	180.00 FS	*-FS
31	1		*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	40.00FS	*-FS
FFra	nchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			2 250 50
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	Sub Total (S\$) ms 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	<b>4,510.15</b> 800.03	2,859.69 514.94
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,710.12	2,344.75

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION	New	100.00	60.00
2	TO DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT, CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS WIRE, SOCKETS, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	New	60.00	30.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR	New	80.00	50:00
4	TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN ,KNOCK OUT,REALIGN & REPAIR INCLUDING CUT & WELD BODY PANELS .TO RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS	New	1,000.00	600.00
5	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED & REPAIR PARTS, PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPERS, CLEANING & SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISING & WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE	New	800.00	750.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	2,040.00	1,490.00
	Report was unsubmitted during to	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >